30-6A
McAllen Memorial
McAllen High
La Joya Palmview
La Joya High
Mission
McAllen Rowe

N o o B WN -

La Joya Juarez-Lincoln

30-6A
Mission High
La Joya Palmview
McAllen Memorial
La Joya High
McAllen Rowe

N o o B WON =

337.7
340.0
363.5
421.5
426.7
429.5
505.2

3733
396.7
422.2
507.0
515.0

N OO B WN R

N OO B WN R

BOYS TEAMS

31-6A
Weslaco High
PSJA North
Edinburg North
Edinburg High
Weslaco East
PSJA Memorial
Edinburg Economedes

GIRLS TEAMS

31-6A
Weslaco High
Edinburg North
Edinburg Economedes
Edinburg High
Weslaco East
PSJA North
PSJA Memorial

315.0
339.1
380.0
411.1
416.5
459.7
466.5

388.3
389.2
401.0
427.5
496.2
508.0
527.5

CRITERIA (Invitation order)

N O B WN

N OO B WN R

32-6A
Harlingen High
Brownsville Hanna
Brownsville Vet Mem A
Harlingen South
Los Fresnos
San Benito
Brownsville Vet Mem B

32-6A
Brownsville Hanna A
Brownsville Vet Mem
Harlingen South
Los Fresnos
Brownsville Hanna B
Brownsville Lopez

1 Top 2 teams of each district are given first opportunity to accept invite (bolded in green)

2 Teams within 20 strokes of second place in each district are next in line for invite (bolded in red)
3 Individuals with a realistic possibility of qualifying for Regional tournament (selected by RGVGCA)

RGVGCA will personally call the coaches from the above schools to notify about the invite

Deadline for the above teams and individuals to accept or decline invite is December 7, 2015.

314.2
314.7
317.5
350.6
355.0
365.2
367.0

338.7
346.6
423.3
426.6
430.3
577.3



INDIVIDUAL NOTABLES

BOYS
30-6A
Andres Guerra (La Joya)

David Reyes (Rowe)

BOYS
31-6A
Ethan Handy (Edinburg High)
Gabriel Flores (Weslaco East)
Gilbert Trevino (Weslaco East)
Jacob Gil (Edinburg North)

BOYS

Alex Pimentel (Harl South)
Marc Cantu (Los Fresnos)
Aaron Gonzalez (San Benito)
Joshua Ibarra (Los Fresnos)
Mike Robles (San Benito)

GIRLS

Kathia Rivas (McAllen Rowe)
Karla Martinez (LJ Juarez-Linc)
Alexis Gutierrez (McAllen)

Jiselle Acosta (LJ Juarez-Linc)

GIRLS
Beatriz Chavez (Edinburg High)
Jackie Campos (Edinburg High)
Lissett Salinas (Edinburg High)
Karyme Medina (PSJA Memorial)
Deborah Chavira (Edinburg High)

GIRLS

Hanna Greer (Harlingen High)
Briana Garza (Los Fresnos)
Amanda Alvarez (Harl South)
Ana Islas (Los Fresnos)
Andrea Pimentel (Harl South)



